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Fusible disconnect switches

International acceptance

UL98 (CSA 22.2 No.4) 
For 30A – 800A switches, OH__ pistol grip handles

IEC 

CE 
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Selection guide

S = Standard

Catalog number 3 pole  OS30AFCC12 OS30AFJ12 OS60J12 OS100J03 OS200J03 OS400J03 OS600J03 OES800L3

General purpose 
amp rating  A 30 30 60 100 200 400 600 800
Catalog reference  

Approvals 1
  

Technical ratings  
(UL,CSA)

            

—
  

  

Technical ratings (IEC)  

th

Physical characteristics

Accessories

Double break contacts  S S S S S S S S

 S S S S S S S S

  mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

    

   
  

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

Electrical interlock   — — — — —
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Selection information

Standard part number designation 1

Fusible OS Switches (30 to 60A)

OS  30 F A J 22 F
Amperage

Fuse Type/Class

Number of poles and placement of the mechanism

Fusible OS Switches (100A)

OS  100 J 03
Amperage

Fuse Type/Class

Number of poles and placement of the mechanism

Selector Handles

OHB S 1 P H
Handle Color
B = black

Physical Size

Connection to Switch

Protection Class

Pistol Handles

O H B  65  J  6  E011
Handle Color      
B = Black

Handle Length      

Environmental Rating     

Shaft Diameter   

Special Configuration

1

Fusible OS Switches (200A and above)

OS  200 J 04 F
Amperage

Fuse Type/Class

Number of poles and placement of the mechanism
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Base & DIN rail mounted

 

2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole

rating

1

—
—

—
—

$ 280
280

$ 350
350

— — 380 490

— — 520 660

$ 1,240
1,380
1,380
1,380

1,725
1,725
1,725

1,680
1,860
1,860
1,860

2,320

2,600
4,613
4,613
4,613

5,536

L 4,280 4,760 5,950

  Discount schedule H4 [D4]:   
  Discount schedule H5 [D5]: 
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